
July 5, 2026 7:14:28 PM CDT                              - 1 -                              



July 5, 2026 7:14:28 PM CDT                              - 2 -                              

Click Here to View Item Online

McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number:  T18P1041702  412/618i Heater Facer Stand

Part Number T18P1041702 Component List

Item Component Description Quantity Unit Price

1 1835302 Insulated Heater Panel 2.0 EA 0.00

2 T18P1041936 Storage Frame Wld 1.0 EA 0.00

3 T18P1041958 Guide Short Tube 1.0 EA 0.00

4 T18P1042042 Storage Side Plate 2.0 EA 0.00

5 T18P1042173 Guide Rod Bracket 4.0 EA 0.00

6 T18P1042204 Guide Short Tube Heater 1.0 EA 0.00

7 T18P1042344 Storage Facer Side Plate 1.0 EA 0.00

8 T18P1042830 Rotate Bracket 1.0 EA 0.00

9 MAB00009 1/4-20NCX2-1/4LG Hhcs 1.0 EA 0.74

10 MAB00257 1/4-20NCX3/4LG Hxhd SR Flg Blt 12.0 EA 0.52

11 MAF00080 3/8DIAX3/8LG Skt HD Shldr Scr 1.0 EA 6.28

12 MBC00005 1/4-20NC Fnsh Hex Nyl Lck Nut 1.0 EA 0.39

13 MBC00006 5/16-18NC Fnsh Hex Nyl Lck Nut 1.0 EA 0.39

14 MBF00005 1/4 TY 'a' Wide FL Wshr Stl PL 5.0 EA 0.11

15 MBF00006 5/16TY 'a' Wide FL Wshr Stl PL (Effective to
1/19/25)

1.0 EA 0.11

16 MBG00031 1/4 Fender Washer Stl PL 1.0 EA 0.31

17 MBH00083 Unthrd 5/8ODX9/16LG AL Spacer 1.0 EA 0.00

18 MCBP1016739 1-3/4EXT Spiral Retaining Ring 8.0 EA 5.27

19 MCE00002 1/4DIAX2.00 Grip Detent Pin 2.0 EA 10.72

20 MCFP1042336 1/4DIAX1-13/16 Grip Clv Pin PL 2.0 EA 0.00

21 MCFP1042338 1/4DIAX2-9/16 Grip Clv Pin PL 1.0 EA 0.00

22 MCH00025 1/16 DIAX1/2LG Cot Pin Stlpl 3.0 EA 0.07

23 MCKP1024132 24" E/e, Coated Lanyard Wire 2.0 EA 0.00

24 MJQ00380 Wht, Blk Hook Lift Point Label 3.0 EA 6.90

25 MLJP1014202 20" HD Hanging Strap 1.0 EA 0.00

26 MBGP1008341 3/8 .390 ID Nyln Plstc Washer 1.0 EA 0.00

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.

https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts/exec?service=external/Home&sp=ST18P1041702
https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts/exec?service=external/Home&sp=ST18P1041702

